
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100 M937446

023.78

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 141, MS SERIAL #
MO46231D, X # 90151 ON REAL ACCT 2S115BD-00100,
PERSONAL MS

              
                   
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

7.407.40

4.024.02

130.52130.52

26.1626.16

$168.10$168.10

58.8258.82

2.532.53

1.831.83

39.9039.90

0.000.00

16.6516.65

17.7917.79

6.426.42

2.352.35

2.512.51

11.7711.77

16.7416.74

10.0010.00

$187.31$187.31

5.355.35

38.2538.25

3.213.21

1.851.85

10.3510.35

$59.01$59.01
$414.42$414.42

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

26,910 26,910

26,910 26,910

25,400 25,400

34,720 34,720

34,720 34,720

26,160 26,160

$364.92$364.92 $414.42$414.42

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $401.99$401.99

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

12.43
5.53
NONE

$401.99
$270.75
$138.14

M937446

SITUS: 11396 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 141

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$401.99
$270.75
$138.14

              
                   
              

SITUS: 11396 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 141




